;\% Godina: 2022/2023 Datum Stampe: 28.2.2023
ispitni centar
PRELIMINARNI REZULTATI IZ PREDMETA:

MATEMATIKA I-lI
Sifra u€enika: Redni broj zadatka Broj osl\;zzeon\ilg Maksimal:: d:r\zi
2228216281
1 18.00 25
2 12.00 25
3. 2.00 25
4 25.00 25
Ukupno: 57.00 100
2228225802
1. 5.00 25
2, 1.00 25
3. 0.00 25
4, 0.00 25
Ukupno: 6.00 100
2228226053
1. 2.00 25
2, 2.00 25
3. 2.00 25
4, 0.00 25
Ukupno: 6.00 100
2228236041
1, 8.00 25
2, 2.00 25
3. 20.00 25
4, 2.00 25
Ukupno: 32.00 100
2228258563
1. 23.00 25
2, 15.00 25
3. 25.00 25
4, 25.00 25
Ukupno: 88.00 100
2228262890
1, 20.00 25
2, 2.00 25
3. 25.00 25
4. 0.00 25

Ukupno: 47.00 100




Sifra uéenika:

2228284291

2228298876

Ukupno:

Ukupno:

Redni broj zadatka

1
2,
3.
4

AW N =

Broj osvojenih
bodova

14.00

0.00

23.00

0.00

37.00

12.00

4.00
25.00
25.00

66.00

Maksimalan broj
bodova

25

25

25

25

100

25
25
25
25
100




